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SVERIGES RADIO





P3 Linda Nordeman, Mari Hesthammer, Germund 
Stenhag, Morgan Storesund Skarin

	 A	 	 ALESSO WORDS 

	 A	 	 HARRY STYLES AS IT WAS 

	 A	 	 JACK HARLOW FIRST CLASS 

	 A	 B	 LIZZO ABOUT DAMN TIME 

	 A	 B	 MARES NOTRE-DAME 

	 A	 	 MISS LI X 

	 A	 	 PAULA JIVÉN BREAKING UP WITH A FRIEND 

	 A	 	 ROSALÍA LA COMBI VERSACE 

	 A	 	 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA HEAVEN TAKES 

	 A	 	 KID LAROI THOUSAND MILES 

	★	 ●	 TOVE LO NO ONE DIES FROM LOVE 

	 B	 	 ALFIE TEMPLAMN COLOUR ME BLUE 

	 B	 	 BEABADOOBEE TALK 

	 B	 	 BJÖRN HOLMGREN UT MED ALLT 

	 B	 	 DEKI ALEM ACT NICE 

	 B	 C	 FELICIA TAKMAN ALDRIG SÄGA ALDRIG 

	 B	 	 HANNES STOCKHOLMSVY 

	 B	 	 JAMIE XX LET’S DO IT AGAIN 

	 B	 A	 JONATHAN JOHANSSON DÅLIGT ÅR 

	 B	 	 LATTO BIG ENERGY (RMX) 

	 B	 	 MABEL GOOD LUCK 

	 B	 Q	 OLIVIA LOBATO SYRENER 

	 B	 A	 OTTO KNOWS PYRAMIDS 

	 B	 	 PINKPANTHERESS WHERE ARE YOU 

	 B	 C	 SNBRN WHEN WE’RE AWAKE 

	 B	 	 THOMAS STENSTRÖM SISTA SOMMAREN 

	 B	 	 YUNG LEAN BLISS 

	 C	 Q	 ANITTA GATA 

	 C	 ●	 ARCADE FIRE UNCONDITIONAL (LOOKOUT 

	 C	 	 AVA MAX MAYBE YOU’RE THE PROBLEM 

	 C	 	 AXEL BOMAN HOLD ON 

	 C	 	 BENJAMIN INGROSSO QUEENS 

	 C	 	 CAMILA CABELLO PSYCHOFREAK 

	 C	 	 CHLÖE TREAT ME 

	 C	 	 CLEO TORNETRÄSKET 

	 C	 ●	 DOJA CAT VEGAS 

	 C	 Q	 FONTAINES D.C. ROMAN HOLIDAY 

	 C	 	 FUTURE WAIT FOR U 

	 C	 	 HOV1 ALLA VÅRA MINNEN 

	 C	 ●	 JAMES HYPE FERRARI 

	 C	 ●	 JIREEL VEM E BIANCA 

	 C	 	 JONAS LUNDQVIST DEN OKÄNDA FLODEN 

	 C	 	 JUSTIN BIEBER HONEST 

	 C	 	 LOAM FAKKA UR 

	 C	 	 PHOEBE BRIDGERS SIDELINES 

	 C	 ●	 PIRI WOREDS 

	 C	 	 PUSHA T ROCK N ROLL 

	 C	 	 ROBIN KADIR INKASSERA 

	 C	 Q	 SAHARA HOTNIGHTS AVALANCHE 

	 C	 	 SAM FENDER GETTING STARTED 

	 C	 Q	 SOFI TUKKER SUMMER IN NEW YORK 

	 C	 ●	 TOVE STYRKE YOUYOUYOU 

	 C	 	 VIAGRA BOYS AIN’T NO THIEF 

	 C	 	 WET LEG ANGELICA 

	 C	 ●	 WINONA OAK JOJO 

	 E	 	 ANNIKA NORLIN HYDRA 

	 E	 	 ARLO PARKS SOFTLY 

	 E	 C	 CAMILA CABELLO BAM BAM 

	 E	 	 CHARLI XCX GOOD ONES 

	 E	 	 CORNELIA JAKOBS HOLD ME CLOSER 

	 E	 B	 DAVE STARLIGHT 

	 E	 	 DIPLO DON’T FORGET MY LOVE 

	 E	 B	 FLORENCE & THE MACHINE MY LOVE 

	 E	 	 GLASS ANIMALS HEAT WAVES 

	 E	 	 IMAGINE DRAGONS ENEMY 

	 E	 	 ODEN & FATZO LAUREN 


	 E	 	 OLIVIA RODRIGO DEJA VU 

	 E	 	 OMAH LAY ATTENTION 

	 E	 	 REX ORANGE COUNTY KEEP IT UP 

	 E	 	 WEEKND OUT OF TIME 

	 E	 B	 VERONICA MAGGIO HÖGHUSDRÖMMAR 

	 Q	 ●	 070 SHAKE WEB 

	 Q	 	 ANNIKA NORLIN DEN SISTA 

	 Q	 ●	 ASME PENGAR BÄNGA 

	 Q	 	 DANIEL CAESAR PLEASE DO NOT LEAN 

	 Q	 	 ED SHEERAN 2STEP 

	 Q	 ●	 HOLLY HUMBERSTONE SLEEP TIGHT 

	 Q	 	 LUCAS ESTRADA WAITING FOR LIFE 

	 Q	 	 LYKKE LI HIGHWAY TO YOUR HEART 

	 Q	 	 MADEON LOVE YOU BACK 

	 Q	 	 MEGAN THEE STALLION PLAN B 

	 Q	 	 PRETTY YOUNG OUT OF THE BLUE 

	 Q	 	 SIR WAS WISH I COULD STAY 

	 Q	 	 SLOWGOLD FALLER HELLRE 

	 Q	 	 SYD OUT LOUD 

	 Q	 ●	 VERO 22:12 





P4 Rita Jernquist (samordnare och område Väst: 
Skaraborg, Väst, Göteborg, Sjuhärad), Olle Nilsson 
(område Syd: Malmö, Halland, Kristianstad, 
Blekinge), Lisbeth Östman (område Öst: Jönköping, 
Kronoberg, Kalmar, Östergötland), Mats Hermansson 
(område Mitt: Dalarna, Värmland, Örebro, Gävleborg), 
Robert Jonsson (Vaken i P3/P4), Germund Stenhag 
(P4 Riks), Thore Wilhelmsson (område Norr: 
Norrbotten, Västerbotten, Västernorrland, Jämtland), 
Maria Enzell (område Mälardalen: Stockholm, 
Sörmland, Gotland, Västmanland, Uppland) 

	 A	 	 ALAN WALKER MAN ON THE MOON 

	 A	 	 ALBIN LEE MELDAU FORGET ABOUT US 

	 A	 B	 CAMILA CABELLO BAM BAM 

	 A	 	 CAZZI OPEIA I CAN’T GET ENOUGH 

	 A	 	 CORNELIA JAKOBS HOLD ME CLOSER 

	 A	 	 ED SHEERAN OVERPASS GRAFFITI 

	 A	 	 FAITH KAKEMBO FREEDOM 

	 A	 	 LAUREN SPENCER-SMITH FINGERS 

	 A	 B	 LOST FREQUENCIES WHERE ARE YOU NOW 

	 A	 	 MIRIAM BRYANT GRÅTER OM DU VILL 

	 A	 	 TAYLOR SWIFT MESSAGE IN A BOTTLE 

	 B	 	 ADELE OH MY GOD 

	 B	 	 AGNES HERE COMES THE NIGHT 

	 B	 	 ANDERS BAGGE BIGGER THAN THE 

	 B	 	 ANNA BERGENDAHL HIGHER POWER 

	 B	 	 BENSON BOONE GHOST TOWN 

	 B	 	 EAGLE-EYE CHERRY RISING SUN 

	 B	 	 GEORGE EZRA ANYONE FOR YOU 

	 B	 A	 GLASS ANIMALS HEAT WAVES 

	 B	 	 HARRY STYLES AS IT WAS 

	 B	 	 JILL JOHNSON ON TOP OF YOUR GAME 

	 B	 	 KEITH URBAN NIGHTFALLS 

	 B	 	 LALEH SOCKER OCH VATTEN 

	 B	 A	 LISA MISKOVSKY BEST TO COME 

	 B	 C	 MISS LI X 

	 B	 	 REX ORANGE COUNTY KEEP IT UP 

	 B	 	 SOFT CELL PURPLE ZONE 

	 B	 	 TEARS FOR FEARS PLEASE BE HAPPY 

	 B	 C	 THOMAS RHETT PRADISE 

	 B	 	 TOMAS LEDIN NÄR VI VAR UNGA 

	 B	 	 TOVE STYRKE START WALKING 

	 B	 C	 VICTOR LEKSELL HELA VÄRLDEN ÄR MIN 

	 C	 	 ANNIKA NORLIN HYDRA 

	 C	 	 BENJAMIN INGROSSO AFTERLIFE 

	 C	 	 BRANDI CARLILE YOU AND ME ON THE 

	 C	 	 CHARLIE PUTH LIGHT SWITCH 

	 C	 	 GHOST SPILLWAYS 

	 C	 	 HANNA FERM HÅLLER IN HÅLLER UT 

	 C	 	 IMAGINE DRAGONS BONES 


	 C	 	 JESPER LINDELL DANCE 

	 C	 	 KACEY MUSGRAVES BREADWINNER 

	 C	 	 KLARA HAMMARSTRÖM RUN TO THE HILLS 

	 C	 	 KRISTOFER GRECZULA SOMETHING OUTTA 

	 C	 	 KYGO DANCING FEET 

	 C	 ●	 LADY GAGA HOLD MY HAND 

	 C	 	 MAURELL HABIT 

	 C	 D	 MANDO DIAO MAJVISA 

	 C	 	 MAREN MORRIS CIRCLES AROUND THIS 

	 C	 D	 MOA LIGNELL SÅ BLÅÖGD ÄR JAG 

	 C	 	 PETER JÖBACK THE RIVER 

	 C	 	 RICHARD ASHCROFT C’MON PEOPLE 

	 C	 B	 ROBIN BENGTSSON INNOCENT LOVE 

	 C	 	 SAM RYDER SPACE MAN 

	 C	 	 SARA ZACHARIAS NU SITTER VI HÄR IGEN 

	 C	 	 SMITH & THELL PLANET MARS 

	 C	 	 HELLACOPTERS SO SORRY I COULD DIE 

	 C	 ●	 THOMAS STENSTRÖM SISTA SOMMAREN 

	 C	 	 TONE SEKELIUS MY WAY 

	 C	 	 TUSSE HAPPINESS BEFORE LOVE 

	 C	 B	 UNO SVENNINGSSON BARA FÅ HÖRA DIN 

	 D	 	 ADELE CAN I GET IT 

	 D	 	 ANDREAS MATTSSON OM MEDELKLASS 

	 D	 ●	 AXEL SCHYLSTRÖM FOREVER YOURS 

	 D	 	 BONNIE RAITT MADE UP MIND 

	 D	 	 CASANOVAS VARJE GÅNG DU BER MIG 

	 D	 	 CHRIS KLÄFFORD THIS KIND OF LOVE 

	 D	 	 DANIEL KVAMMEN KAMIKAZE 

	 D	 	 DEF LEPPARD KICK 

	 D	 	 ED SHEERAN THE JOKER AND THE QUEEN 

	 D	 	 ISAK DANIELSON GOOD THING COME TO 

	 D	 ●	 JUBËL SO SICK 

	 D	 	 LARS WINNERBÄCK SLÄPP DET DÄR  

	 D	 	 LASSE STEFANZ ALDRIG HAR JAG ÄLSKAT 

	 D	 	 M.W. LOVED BY YOU 

	 D	 	 MIDLAND LONGNECK WAY TO GO 

	 D	 ●	 NATALIE CARRION DAELVIEJIJJE 

	 D	 	 NEWKID VÄNNER 

	 D	 	 ONEREPUBLIC WEST COAST 

	 D	 	 SANDRO CAVAZZA THE DAYS 

	 D	 	 SHAWN MENDES WHEN YOU’RE GONE 

	 D	 	 SOFI TUKKER SUMMER IN NEW YORK 

	 D	 	 TOM GRENNAN REMIND ME 





P3 DIN GATA Morgan Storesund Skarin, Linda 
Nordeman, Mari Hesthammer, Germund Stenhag

	 A	 B	 CHLÖE TREAT ME 

	 A	 	 DAVE STARLIGHT 

	 A	 B	 FUTURE WAIT FOR U 

	 A	 	 JACK HARLOW FIRST CLASS 

	 A	 	 MEGAN THEE STALLION PLAN B 

	 A	 	 PUSHA T ROCK N ROLL 

	 A	 	 ROBIN KADIR INKASSERA 

	 A	 AA	 SARETTII MATADOR 

	★	 ●	 ASME PENGAR BÄNGA 

	 B	 ●	 AITCH JUST COZ 

	 B	 	 ANITTA ENVOLVER 

	 B	 ●	 ANITTA GATA 

	 B	 	 BIA LONDON 

	 B	 A	 COI LERAY BLICK BLICK 

	 B	 	 DANI M AMO 

	 B	 	 KEHLANI UP AT NIGHT 

	 B	 	 LAA LEE BONG BING 

	 B	 	 LATTO WHEELIE 

	 B	 	 LIL BABY RIGHT ON 

	 B	 	 LIL TJAY IN MY HEAD 

	 B	 ●	 MAHALIA IN THE CLUB 

	 B	 	 PHEELZ FINESSE 

	 B	 	 RICKY RICH QUÉ TE 

	 B	 	 ROSALÍA LA COMBI VERSACE 

	 B	 C	 RUSS MILLIONS REGGAE & CALYPSO 
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	 B	 	 YASIN SISTA SPÅRET 

	 C	 ●	 BLXST EVERY GOOD GIRL 

	 C	 ●	 DOJA CAT VEGAS 

	 C	 ●	 JIREEL VEM E BIANCA 

	 C	 ●	 NAOD GOSSIP GIRL 

	 C	 ●	 OWEN LOVE N AFFECTION 

	 C	 ●	 SKENG LONDON 

	 C	 ●	 WESTSIDE BOOGIE AIGHT 


KOMMERSIELL RADIO





RIX FM Robert Sehlberg

	 	 	 BENSON BOONE GHOST TOWN 

	 	 	 ED SHEERAN SHIVERS 

	 	 	 CORNELIA JAKOBS HOLD ME CLOSER 

	 	 	 COLDPLAY MY UNIVERSE 

	 	 	 LAURELL HABIT 

	 	 	 CAZZI OPEIA I CAN’T GET ENOUGH 

	 	 	 ROBIN BENGTSSON INNOCENT LOVE 

	 	 	 KID LAROI STAY 

	 	 	 LOST FREQUENCIES WHERE ARE YOU NOW 

	 	 	 ED SHEERAN OVERPASS GRAFFITI 

	 	 	 KLARA HAMMARSTRÖM RUN TO THE HILLS 

	 	 	 MISS LI X 

	 	 	 LIAMOO BLUFFIN 

	 	 	 NEWKID INGEN LUFT MELLAN OSS 

	 	 	 ADELE EASY ON ME 

	 	 	 ELTON JOHN COLD HEART (PNAU RMX) 

	 	 	 GAYLE ABCDEFU 

	 	 	 NIALL HORAN EVERYWHERE 

	 	 	 SANDRO CAVAZZA THE DAYS 

	 	 	 ADELE OH MY GOD 

	 	 	 ALAN WALKER MAN ON THE MOON 

	 	 	 AGNES HERE COMES THE NIGHT 

	 	 	 MIRIAM BRYANT GRÅTER OM DU VILL 

	 	 	 TAYLOR SWIFT MESSAGE IN A BOTTLE 

	 	 –	 TOVE STYRKE START WALKING 

	 	 	 LAUREN SPENCER-SMITH FINGERS 

	 	 	 JAYMES YOUNG INFINITY 

	 	 	 ANNA BERGENDAHL HIGHER POWER 

	 	 	 EAGLE-EYE CHERRY RISING SUN 

	 	 –	 BECKY HILL REMEMBER 

	 	 	 JUBËL SO SICK 

	 	 	 ALVARO ESTRELLA SUAVE 

	 	 	 HANNA FERM HÅLLER IN HÅLLER UT 

	 	 	 GLASS ANIMALS HEATWAVES 

	 	 	 KYGO DANCING FEET 

	 	 ●	 LADY GAGA HOLD MY HAND 

	★	 ●	 SHAWN MENDES WHEN YOU’RE GONE 





BANDIT ROCK Anders Mannio, Martin Boman

	 	 	 DANKO JONES GET TO YOU 

	 	 	 FIVE FINGER DEATH PUNCH AFTERLIFE 

	 	 	 GHOST SPILLWAYS 

	 	 	 HARDCORE SUPERSTAR WEEP WHEN YOU 

	 	 	 H.E.A.T. BACK TO THE RHYTHM 

	 	 	 HELLACOPTERS SO SORRY I COULD DIE 

	 	 	 MUSE WON’T STAND DOWN 

	 	 	 NESTOR SIGNED IN BLOOD 

	 	 	 RAMMSTEIN ZEIT 

	 	 	 RAMMSTEIN ZICK ZACK 

	 	 –	 RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS BLACK SUMMER 

	 	 	 RASMUS JEZEBEL 





LUGNA FAVORITER Hasse Eriksson

	 	 	 ABBA DON’T SHUT ME DOWN 

	 	 	 ADELE EASY ON ME 

	 	 	 BENSON BOONE GHOST TOWN 

	 	 	 CORNELIA JAKOBS HOLD ME CLOSER 


	 	 	 DARIN EN SÄNG AV ROSOR 

	 	 	 DUNCAN LAURENCE ARCADE 

	 	 	 ED SHEERAN THE JOKER & THE QUEEN 

	 	 	 ELTON JOHN COLD HEART (PNAU RMX) 

	 	 	 JUSTIN BIEBER ANYONE 

	 	 	 LADY GAGA SHALLOW 

	 	 	 LEWIS CAPALDI SOMEONE YOU LOVED 

	 	 	 LUKAS GRAHAM LOVE SOMEONE 

	 	 	 MAROON 5 MEMORIES 

	 	 	 MIRIAM BRYANT NÅN AV OSS 

	 	 	 MIRIAM BRYANT TYSTNAR I LUREN

	 	 	 MOLLY SANDÉN SAND 

	 	 	 MOLLY SANDÉN NÅN ANNAN NU 

	 	 	 NEA STARKARE 

	 	 	 NEWKID STARKARE 

	 	 	 PINK COVER ME IN SUNSHINE 

	 	 	 WEEKND IN YOUR EYES 

	 	 	 THOMAS STENSTRÖM SER DU MÅNEN DÄR 

	 	 	 TUSSE VOICES 

	 	 	 VICTOR LEKSELL ELD & LÅGOR 

	 	 	 VICTOR LEKSELL SVAG 


NÄRRADIO

(endast adderingar)





ROCKET FM Daniel Borinder

	 	 	 –


STUDENTRADIO

(endast adderingar)





K103 Eva Gustavfsson

	 	 ●	 BEVERLY KILLS THE GATEWAY 

	 	 ●	 CLEO TJEJERNA TJEJERNA TJEJERNA 

	 	 ●	 HOT BREATH FEELING ’BOUT THIS 

	 	 ●	 MATHILDA BRINK HAR DU RÅD 

	 	 ●	 MICHAELA ÅBERG RELAX BABY 

	 	 ●	 MÄRVEL HOT NIGHT IN DALLAS 

	 	 ●	 DAVID RITSCHARD TRIUMFERA 

	 	 ●	 AB-SOUL HOLLANDAISE 

	 	 ●	 SKOTT SUNSHINE 

	 	 ●	 MAHALIA IN THE CLIB 





STOCKHOLM COLLEGE RADIO Thobias Wollhed

	VA	 ●	 VERO UNSOOTHING INTERIOR 





STUDENTRADION 98,9 (UPPSALA) Oliver Tommos 
Jernberg

	 	 	 –


WEBBRADIO

(endast adderingar)





BANDIT ALTERNATIVE Robert Sehlberg, Mattias 
Arwidson

	 	 	 –





BANDIT METAL Anders Mannio, Martin Boman

	 	 	 –





BPM MALMÖ Johan Lindström

	 A	 ●	 JAMIE JONES MY PARADISE 

	 A	 ●	 VIBE CHEMISTRY BALLING 

	 B	 ●	 BAD BUNNY MOSCOW MULE 

	 B	 ●	 NATHAN DAWE 21 REASONS 

	 C	 ●	 BARRY CAN’T SWIM FIORUCCI MADE IN 

	 C	 ●	 JIREEL SANTORINI 

	 C	 ●	 JOE GODDARD GABRIEL (EWAN MCVICAR’S 

	 C	 ●	 LOUIE VEGA ALL MY LOVE 

	 C	 ●	 MIRAA MAY WILD THINGS 

	 C	 ●	 TIEKS THE FUNK 





GO COUNTRY Joakim Richardson

	 	 ●	 CHRIS YOUNG EVERYBODY NEEDS A SONG 

	 	 ●	 KANE BORWN LIKE I LOVE COUNTRY MUSIC 

	 	 ●	 RANDY HOUSER STILL THAT COWBOY 


 


POWER CLUB Robert Sehlberg, Mattias Arwidsson

	 	 ●	 ALAN WALKER THE DRUM 

	 	 ●	 JAMES HYPE FERRARI 





POWER HIT RADIO Thomas Haraldsson

	 	 ●	 ED SHEERAN 2STEP 





POWER STREET Robert Sehlberg, Mattias Arwidsson

	 	 	 –





RIX FM FRESH Robert Sehlberg

	 	 ●	 BENSON BOONE IN THE STARS 

	 	 ●	 ERIC SAADE NAKED LOVE 

	 	 ●	 LADY GAGA HOLD MY HAND 

	 	 ●	 LISA HOWARD HELAN GÅR 

	 	 ●	 NICKY YOURE SUNROOF 

	 	 ●	 TOVE LO NO ONE DIES FROM LOVE 

	 	 ●	 TOVE STYRKE YOU YOU YOU 





SVENSKA FAVORITER Hasse Eriksson, Robert 
Sehlberg

	 	 	 –


http://www.ilikeradio.se/rixfm/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/banditrock/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/lugnafavoriter/
http://www.rocket.fm
http://www.k103.se
http://collegeradio.se
http://studentradion.com
http://www.ilikeradio.se/banditmetal/
http://bpmmalmo.se
https://www.ilikeradio.se/gocountry/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/powerclub/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/powerhitradio/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/powerstreet/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/rixfmfresh/
https://www.ilikeradio.se/svenskafavoriter/


DANMARK

(endast adderingar)





MIX 7 Roger Jönsson

	 C	 ●	 SHAWN MENDES WHEN YOU’RE GONE 

	 C	 ●	 SAM SMITH LOVE ME MORE 

	 C	 ●	 NICKLAS SAHL DON’T MIND 

	 C	 ●	 HJALMER KOM SOMMER 





MY ROCK Roger Jönsson

	 	 ●	 LUCER ONLY ONE 





NOVA Roger Jönsson

	 C	 ●	 SAM SMITH LOVE ME MORE 

	 C	 ●	 NICKLAS SAHL DON’T MIND 

	 C	 ●	 TATE MCREAE SHE’S ALL I WANNA BE 

	 C	 ●	 BURHAN G SOMMER I DECEMBER 





POP FM Roger Jönsson

	 	 	 –





RADIO 100 Roger Jönsson

	 	 	 –





RADIO SOFT Roger Jönsson

	 	 	 –





THE VOICE Roger Jönsson

	 C	 ●	 TOBIAS RAHIM NÅR MÆND GRÆDER 

	 C	 ●	 TOVE LO NO ONE DIES FROM LOVE 


FINLAND

(endast adderingar)





YLE RADIO SUOMI Johan Lindroos

	 C	 ●	 ABREU KAIKKI PAITSI SYDÄN 

	 C	 ●	 ELASTINEN HETKEN TÄSSÄ KAIKES ON 





YLE VEGA Amie Borgar

	 B	 ●	 ANDERS BAGGE BIGGER THAN THE 

	 B	 ●	 SHAWN MENDES WHEN YOU’RE GONE 

	 C	 ●	 MOA LIGNELL SÅ BLÅÖGD ÄR JAG 

	 E	 ●	 DAVID STRÖMBÄCK MORFAR 





YLE X Tomi Dostinov

	CH	 ●	 ED SHEERAN 2STEP (ELLINOORA RMX) 

	 C	 ●	 CHISU MUN KULTA 

	 C	 ●	 RAMSES II VILLIELÄIN 

	 D	 ●	 DAVE STARLIGHT 





YLE X3M Amie Borgar

	 A	 ●	 MISS LI X 

	 C	 ●	 DOJA CAT VEGAS 

	 C	 ●	 HANNES STOCKHOLMSVY 

	 C	 ●	 BJÖRN HOLMGREN UT MED ALLT 

	 C	 ●	 AVERAGEKIDLUKE GONE 

	 D	 ●	 SOFI TUKKER SUMMER IN NEW YORK 


NORGE

(endast adderingar)





NRK P1 Finn-Ulrik Berntsen

	 C	 ●	 SINDRE STEIG SJAO DEG IGJEN 





NRK P13 Kristin Winsents

	 A	 ●	 HANNAH STORM HOUSE OF CARDS 

	 B	 ●	 ANNA OF THE NORTH METEORITE 

	 B	 ●	 BELLE & SEBASTIAN TALK TO ME TALK TO 

	 B	 ●	 BENDIK BRÆNNE THE DODO

https://radioplay.dk/mix/
https://radioplay.dk/myrock/
https://radioplay.dk/nova/
https://radioplay.dk/pop-fm/
https://radioplay.dk/radio-100/
https://radioplay.dk/radio-soft/
https://radioplay.dk/the-voice/
http://www.yle.fi/radiosuomi/
https://svenska.yle.fi/vega
http://www.yle.fi/ylex
https://svenska.yle.fi/x3m
https://radio.nrk.no/direkte/p1_oslo_akershus
https://radio.nrk.no/direkte/p13

